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CLAY

TOUNDRA

material polyester fibre

colors clay

VARIANTS

TOUNDRA ITEM CODE

clay GROO1LO04
GRO02L004
GROO3L004

DIMENSIONS

300

— 170 —

DIMENSIONS

170 x 240

200 x 300

250 x 350

200

PACKAGE DIMENSION (cm/inch)

14 x 170 x 14

17 x 200 x 17

19 x 250 x 19

350

MAINTENANCE AND CARE

OUTDOOR RUG

CLIFF

Clean with a high-pressure water hose and the rug will look brand-new.

6x67x6

7x79%x7

7x98x7

250

CBM (m¢/it)

0.03

0.06

0.09

118

2.04

319

WEIGHT (kg/ib)
7.3 16.16
10.78 23.77
15.72 34.66
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